S
an
it
iz
at
io
n
&

SENSE AND DISPENSE
Part No. Description
GLX-PROBE-ORP Probe, ORP Replacement
GLX-PROBE-PH Probe, pH Replacement
GLX-SD-ELEC-MOD Sense and Dispense Electronics Module
GLX-SD-FLOW* Flow Cell, Sense and Dispense only
GLX-WINTER-KIT Kit-Replacement, Winterizing
GLX-SP-LP5TUBE Replacement – Tube, Low Pressure, #3
GLX-SP-UVTUBE Replacement – Tube, UV
GLX-SP-STRAINER Replacement – Strainer
GLX-SP-CHEKV Replacement – Check Valve, Chem-3
GLX-SP-FLO Replacement – Flow Indicator
GLX-SP-DB Replacement – Duck Bill (2 pack)
GLX-SP-ROLLER Replacement – Roller Assembly
GLX-SADDLE Replacement – Saddle Clamp
GLX-SP-PUMP-120 120V Peristaltic Pump
GLX-SP-PUMP-240 240V Peristaltic Pump
CAX-20260 Shut off valve, AQL-CHEM
*This SKU replaces GLX-FLOW-CELL
Part No. Description
GLX-CELL-5 TurboCell, 3 year warranty (1 yr for AQ Trol), 20K gallons
GLX-CELL-PIPE Straight Pipe Placeholder for Turbo Cell
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, Nut and Tailpiece, 2 inch
T-CELL-15-CUL TurboCell, 40K gallons, 3 year warranty
T-CELL-9-CUL TurboCell, 25K gallons, 3 year warranty
T-CELL-3-CUL TurboCell, 15K gallons, 3 year warranty
T-CELL-LS-CUL TurboCell, 30K gallons, 3 year warranty
CHLORINATOR CELLS
Part No. Description
GLX-DRK Rectifier Upgrade
GLX-FLO-RP Flow Switch (15' cable, no tee)
GLX-FLO-T Tee for Flow Switch
GLX-XFMR Transformer
GLX-CELL-UNION Union, Nut Ad Tailpiece, 2"
GLX-R-10PK Rectifier (10 pack)
GLX-F20-10PK Fuse Kit, 20A (10 pack) (for Aqua Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-F20A-10PK Fuse Kit, 20A/yellow (10 pack) (all Aqua Logic/Rite/Trol after 11/04)
GLX-F3A-10PK Fuse Kit, 3A/violet (10 pack) (Aqua Logic only)
GLX-FUSE-20 Fuse Holder Kit (fuse holder & wires for Rite/Trol before 11/04)
GLX-PC-12-KIT Temperature Sensor w/15' leads & hose clamp
GLX-RF-EXTEND AQL2-BASE-RF extension 50'
GLX-RELAY Relay, 3 HP

GLX-FIELD-PROG2 Field Programmer for ProLogic®, and
AquaRite® Pro
ONCOMMAND
Part No. Description
GLX-PCB-ONCOM Main PCB, OnCommand
GLX-LOC-ONCOM Display, Local, OnCommand only
GLX-DOOR-ONCOM Door, OnCommand
SALT & SWIM 3C
Part No.                             Description
SAS-CELL-CUL   Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell
GLX-CTL-DIY        Salt & Swim 3C Control Box
GLX-DIY-CORD     Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Power Cord
GLX-DIY-CABLE    Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Cell Cable
GLX-DIY-DOOR     Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Door
GLX-DIY-VESSEL   Salt & Swim 3C Replacement Vessel
GLX-DIY-CCN15 1.5" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CCN2 2" Ring, Collar and Nut Set
GLX-DIY-CUP Cell Cleaning Cup
GLX-DIY-ORING O-Ring for Salt Cell
GLX-DIY-UNION Salt & Swim 3C Pro Union Kit